Intercommunale
ECOWERF
I.VL.A.

IBOGEM

IDM

IGEAN M&V
ILVA

IMOG

INCOVO
INTERRAND
INTERZA

IOK AFVAL
IVAGO

IVAREM

IVBO

IVIO

IVM

IVOO

IVVO
LIMBURG.NET
MIROM MENEN
MIROM ROESELARE
MIWA

VERKO

AARSCHOT
ANTWERPEN
KNOKKE-HEIST
SINT-GENESIUS-RODE

2016

175.621,09
52.084,46
35.387,86
52.330,37

248.086,12

153.335,00

108.871,30
49.796,44
24.208,69
36.337,06

224.891,65

124.702,13

123.481,20

139.320,93
60.263,57

171.194,10
77.572,30
81.353,58

498.184,33
40.797,80

108.917,82
79.696,04
90.399,15

9.920,21
232.568,64
26.638,53
7.478,79

2017

ingezamelde hoeveelheid (ton ingezamelde hoeveelheid (ton)

169.627,54
50.234,49
35.566,40
50.244,17

244.527,50

140.598,53

103.090,29
48.338,43
23.278,34
35.421,93

215.607,92

121.345,91

118.914,04

134.318,05
55.696,52

168.451,05
78.099,48
74.761,94

484.846,59
38.801,07

100.221,56
77.222,55
87.332,34

10.554,66
227.305,09
25.107,27
7.701,43



